Position

Finance Specialist

Administrative Assistant Ill

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant Ill

Administrative Assistant Ill

Part Time

Part Time

Other Positions Held Special District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$67,328

$48,512

$21,139

$14,468

$9,556

$1,507

$1,199



