	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Finance Specialist		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Administration	\$67,328
2.	Administrative Assistant III		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Administration	\$48,512
3.	Administrative Assistant II		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Administration	\$21,139
4.	Administrative Assistant III		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Administration	\$14,468
5.	Administrative Assistant III		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Administration	\$9,556
6.	Part Time		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Administration	\$1,507
7.	Part Time		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Administration	\$1,199